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Dimensions in Inches (mm)

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

Hubbell-PRO Heavy Duty 
Hospital Grade  Receptacles
Duplex
Description Color Catalog Number

Hospital grade,  
smooth nylon face,  
back and side wired.
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

8200BK
8200
8200GY
8200IV
8200LA
8200RED
8200WHI

8300BK
8300
8300GY
8300IV
8300LA
8300RED
8300WHI

Hospital grade, Tamper-Resistant,  
smooth nylon face,  
back and side wired.
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

8200BKTRA
8200TRA
8200GYTRA
8200IVTRA
8200LATRA
8200REDTRA
8200WTRA

8300BKTRA
8300TRA
8300GYTRA
8300IVTRA
8300LATRA
8300REDTRA
8300WTRA

Hospital grade,  
with Power Indicating LED, 
smooth nylon face,  
back and side wired.
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

8200BKL
8200L
8200GYL
8200IVL
8200LAL
8200REDL
8200WL

8300BKL
8300L
8300GYL
8300IVL
8300LALM
8300REDL
8300WL

Hospital grade, Tamper-Resistant,  
with Power Indicating LED, 
smooth nylon face,  
back and side wired.
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

8200BKLTRA
8200LTRA
8200GYLTRA
8200IVLTRA
8200LALTRA
8200REDLTRA
8200WLTRA

8300BKLTRA
8300LTRA
8300GYLTRA
8300IVLTRA
8300LALTRA
8300REDLTRA
8300WLTRA

Note: See pages A-47 and A-48 for accessories.  
See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant and LED Power Indicators description. 
See section O for wallplates.

The products listed on this page are Assembled in USA, and many are Buy American 
Compliant. Please contact Hubbell with any certification requirements.

8200REDLTRA

• Nylon face and base construction

• Triple-wipe power contacts

• Circuit ID marking area

• Combination Tamper-Resistant and LED for  
pediatric emergency circuits

• Galvanized steel mounting strap

• Automatic self-grounding staple

• Back and side wiring

Hubbell-PRO Heavy Duty Receptacles

Features and Benefits




